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In house Computer Training course is to be organized in the computer 

training room of IS Wing located on the first floor of the office in the month of 

October 2025. Nominated officersofficials are directed to participate in training 

as per the training schedule (enclosed). 

1. HfaT, wje HEegIT 

All trainees may fill Registration form before commencement of training, 

Session Feedback Form after every session and Course Feedback Form after 

completion of training on the website of System Automation Initiative (SAI) 

Training (https://raining.cag.gov.in), which is necessary for counting the attendance 

in the training. 

2. HUgrcV 34 HEIGSIOR (vAsiT -5 T vRIHA) 

3. 34 HGIerWTehV AMG-1,AMG-2, AMG-3, AMG-4,AMG-5 - qT HFaftT ot ad 
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No. 
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7. AAO/DAG Cell -uT HFatT a fa tI 

7 

9. aT YcT 

Sessions 

8 

Session 1 

Tea Break 

SL. Name of Trainee 

( Shri) 

Session 2 

Timing. 
10:30 AM to 11:00 AM 

1. Course Name: - e-Ofice 

Duration: - 09.10.2025 
Session: - Pre-lunch Session 

11:45 AM to 12:00 PM 

12:00 PM to 01:15 PM 

6 Mahesh Sahu 

Rajendra Singh Rajak 
Dharmendra Singh 
Manoj Kumar Goswami 

JHargovind Singh Yadav 
Phool Singh Batham 

Annexure 

Kailash Chandra 
Satish Kumar Sharma 

Trainees for Course 

Post 

Clerk 

Auditor 

Auditor 

Auditor 
Auditor 

|Clerk 

Clerk 
Clerk 

Permanent No. Section/Group 

|O5/10703 

|04/10491 

04/10708 
04/10729 
|04/10690 

|05/107 17 

O5/10718 

05/10719 

PAG 

JAdmin 

PAG 

AMG-4 

AMG-3 
JAdmin 
Admin 
Admin 



SI. Name of Trainee 

No. 

3 

2. Course Name - Qverview of PowerBl 
Duration: - 13,10.2025_ to 16.10.2025 
Session: - Pre-lunch Session 

4 

6 

(S Shri) 

Bulbul Garg 
Kanchan Arora 

Preeti Singh 
JChetramn Meena 

|Suryamani Kumar 

Swarnlata Gupta 
Pankaj Kumar Beniwal 
Prashant Amardeep 

Trainees for Course 

Post 

JAAO 

JAAO 

AAO 

JAAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

JAAO 

Permanent No. Section/Group 

Jo2/11457 

o2/6683 

l02/11589 

o2/7239 
o2/11404 
02/6527 

02/11590 

02/10910 

AIC-3 

AMG-1 

AMG-3 

AMG-3 

AMG-5 
AMG-5 

AMG-3 

APDAC 
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